OISC GOLF
METRIX

Stony Qualifiers » 17. Round

o T a5 6 789 | s

Par 3,33 4 3|3|3|3]3 28
Patrick Eldridge
Joel Stuckey
Samuel Stoia
Alex Ritchie
PETER HOWES
Lachlan Cashman
joel paton
Mark Hardy
Darren Stace-Smith
Chris Ronalds
Carey Edwards
Aaron DeBuhr
Patrick Utri

allen brunsting

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 Racim Radjef
1

O 0O/ 0 0 0O0l0O00Ol]0O OO O|]O|OC ©O|O ©
O|lo o o o ololo o olo|lo|lo|lo o o©

Jeffrey Brunsting
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